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Distance Comment

0.30
0.60
0.70
0.40
0.60
0.60
1.30
0.10
0.50
0.60
0.30
0.50
1.10
0.20
0.80
0.80
0.10
0.30
0.30
1.20
1.20
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.50
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.20
0.10
0.90
0.70
1.40
0.10
0.10
0.30
2.50
0.60
0.60
2.10
0.20
0.20
1.50
1.30
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.50
0.90
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.10
0.30
0.70
0.60
0.10
0.20
0.30
0.00
0.40
0.20
0.00
0.00
0.20
0.40
0.10
0.60
0.20
0.10
1.20
1.00
1.00
0.70
0.10
0.20
0.50
0.20
0.20
0.10
0.10
0.30

From CMO08
Metuselah
Metuselah
Metuselah

Fir

Fir (Backtrack)
Metuselah

Fir

Sierra Morena
Metuselah

Metuselah

Manzanita

TimberView
TimberView
TimberView (Backtrack)
Crosscut

Poop Chute

Gordon Mill

Gordon Mill
Timberview
Timberview

To Old Growth Redwood
From Old Growth Redwood
Timberview

Crosscut

Crosscut

Timberview
Timberview
Timberview
Timberview

Giant Salamander
Metuselah

South Leaf

Virginia Mill
Virginia Mill

Lawrence Creek

Blue Blossom

Spring Board

To CMO05

From CMO05 (Backtrack)

Bear Gulch Rd (Pavement)
Bear Gulch Rd (Pavement)
Steam Donkey

Steam Donkey

Spring Board

Spring Board (Backtrack)

Gordon Mill

Pavement
Dirt

Short route

Short route
Long route

Sierra Morena

Tafoni
Tafoni
El Corte De Madera Creek
El Corte De Madera Creek

Fir

Fir

Fir

To Vista Point

From Vista Point (Backtrack)
Fir

%Single Track ST Miles

100%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
0%
0%
100%
100%
0%
100%
100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

30%

100%

100%

100%
100%

100%
100%

100%
100%

100%

20%
100%

0.3
0.6
0.7
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
1.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.0
0.5
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.9
0.7
14
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.8
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
15
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.9
0.4
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.4
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.2
0.4
0.0
0.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.2
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total Duplication: 8.7
Single track duplucation: 3.2
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1.10
0.90
0.90
0.90
0.20
0.20
0.70
0.30

Resolution

El Corte De Madera Creek
El Corte De Madera Creek
North Leaf

To CMO02

From CMO02 (Backtrack)
North Leaf

To CMO08

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

1.1
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.7
0.3



